BID NUMBER_2653

NAME OF PROJECT

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID OPENING DATE _Tuesday, June 20, 2017

PAGE NUMBER 1

DEATH INVESTIGATION BUILDING ROOFING PROJECT

Vendor Name & Phone # E-Mail Address Date E-Mailed

ABC Roofing Co.

1 | 10123 SE Brittany Court Tom Bolt tbolt@abcroofingco.com May 17, 2017
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 >03-786-0616

2 | Arrow Roofing Al Perez
5610 NE 65th Ave. 503-460-2767 al@Arrow-Roofing.com May 17, 2017
Portland, OR 97218
Carlson Roofing Company, Inc

3 G Carl
550 SW Maple St. SOr;_g84gr15507n5 greg@carlsonroof.com May 17, 2017
Hillsboro, OR 97123

4 Eagle Roofing )
720 S.E. Business Way #100 Mike Kelly mike@eagle-roof.com May 17, 2017
Bend, OR 97702 541-389-8305

5 | McDonald Wetle Roofing .
2020 N.E. 194th Ave. SGOr?’egs g;"’(‘)"lr;i greg@mcdonaldwetle.com May 17, 2017
Portland, OR 97230 R

6 Nations Roof
19660 SW 118th Ave Scott Baxter NROregon@NationsRoof.com May 17,2017
Tualatin, OR 97062 503-825-7096

7 Pacific Tech Construction
1401 Industrial Way Suite 400 Doug Yeaman doug@pacifictech.info May 17, 2017
Longview, WA 98632 360-414-8084

8 Rodeo Roofing .
11795 S E Highway 212 Suite C Chris Peterson chris@rodeoroofing.com May 17, 2017
Clackamas, OR 97015 503-227-8555

9 | RoofToppers
5709 N.E. 88 Street Karl Schlecht karls@rooftoppers.com May 17,2017
Vancouver, WA 98665 360-574-7248

10 | Scholten Roofing
7157 Guide Meridian Barry Berenson tarbarry@aol.com May 17, 2017
Lynden, WA 98264-9499 360-398-8484
Snyder Roofing '

11| 12650 s.w. Hall Bivd Rick Gerhts rgehrts@snyderroofing.com May 17, 2017
Tigard, OR 97223 503-620-5252
WeatherGuard

12| 1128 12th Ave Bill Bril bill@weatherguardinc.net May 17, 2017
Longview, WA 98632 360-577-7200

13 | Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Klopfenstein May 17, 2017

2256 Judson St SE
Salem OR 97302

P-503-362-7957 x 302

lori@sceonline.org
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i May 17, 2017
14 | Contractor Plan .Center Inc. P-503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com y
5468 SE International Way
Milwaukie, OR 97222
15 | Tri-City Construction Council P-509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com May 17, 2017
20 E. Kennewick Ave
Kennewick, WA 99336
16 | ConstructConnect P-Iéeoaonr?:ZzLBl;gsg Leanne.Bleh@constructconnect.com May 18, 2017
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 ' ;3105'
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 X
17 | Sika-US P: +1-800-451-2502 ' 4 i May 18, 2017
100 Dan Road wallace.trudy@us.sika.com
D: +1 781-332-3221
Canton MA 02021
18 | C line Roofing & C ion | Shane Moncy h linei May 22, 2017
oast |.ne oofing onstruction Inc P:360-942-9713 shane@coastlineinc.org ay 22,
318 Minnesota ST.
South Bend WA 98586
19 | Cobra BEC of Portland, LLC Ryan Low, rvanl@cobraresults.com May 22, 2017
5500 SW Arctic Dr. Suite 2 P: 253 736 4967 . .
Beaverton, OR 97005
20 | Peak Electric Group Gordon Gardner gordgong@peakelectricgroup.com May 22, 2017
11007 NE 109" St. P: 360-693-0804
Vancouver WA 98662
. . Tamra Riley
21 | Western Washington Construction wwc2007 @comcast.net May 23, 2017
. P: 360-538-0227
119 Blaine Street,
Hoquiam, WA 98550
22 | DIC Project Center P: 503-274-0624 R AR Ee e EeT May 24, 2017
921 SW Washington St., #210 D: 503-802-7252 I 8on.
Portland, OR 97205
23 | Spokane Regional Plan Center Robyn Stevens ProjectInfo@plancenter.net May 26, 2017

209 N Havana
Spokane, WA. 99202

P:509.328.9600
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